W60S0I4D

ltem #
Assembly Instructions

IO O,
R
K3S5555552555
SO IS059595955555
SOSOSPLS55505050%
£ RS5050595059505
9505950588
SR eseseseiesed
5059595955
0505050595
SXG5950555
S 0S05050505ON5950528
SIS,
FeSeSeSeSeSeSeSsse e
S5 25 5255358525

>
PSS
DSOS5S>
2525255
vvvvvvvvvv

SOSOSPISOSISISISSSFISS
O S S SSISISISSISPASISISISS
OSSs8I OSSP IS IS OSIIS
BSOS LSS5
S OSSOSO OSSPS5 52505
£ ROS50505050525 {
e s
WWWWW&VWWWWW WWWWWW
S S S S S S I eSS isie e e
SLBUA52555 elelelelels
| = L
®)
SIS
SOPOS050505055
5959595553535
i eSesetesetesel
S959585958595
S~ SeSeeiese
essde sesses
v%wwwwwmywwww
.vwwwwwww&v WWWWWWWWWW ;
S930505855858505 S8805058505850583350508) fP

Please visit our website for the most current instructions, assembly tips, report damage,

or request parts. www.walkeredison.com

Revised 05/08/2018

P.1

Copyright © 2018, by Walker Edison Furniture Co., LLC. All rights reserved.



General Assembly Guidelines

Ensure that all parts and hardware are available before beginning assembly.

Follow each step carefully to ensure the proper assembly of this product.
Two people are recommended for ease in the assembly of this product.

The main type of hardware used to assemble this product is: bolts.

Power tools should not be used to assemble this product .

Copyright © 2018, by Walker Edison Furniture Co., LLC. All rights reserved.




Parts List

Copyright © 2018, by Walker Edison Furniture Co., LLC. All rights reserved.



Hardware List

@1/4"x12mm Bolt 27
o () @1/4'x25mm Bt 13

B4x12mm Screw 16

1o Shelf support pin 12

@5/32x20mm Bolt 8

) @1/4"x25mm Bolt 4
@3x16mm Screw 8
% Door stopper 4
@K@ J4x8mm Screw 24
@1/4"x15mm Bolt 1
— M4 Hex key 1
Handle 4

\, Plastic Cap 2
\\/ Plastic Cap 4

(not included)

/@ Philips head screwdriver required for assembly

The hardware quantities listed above are required for proper assembly.
Some extra hardware may also have been included.

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pc

pcs

pcs

pcs

pc

pc

pcs

pcs

pcs

Copyright © 2018, by Walker Edison Furniture Co., LLC. All rights reserved.




4 )
Step 1
/ —gl XN
3\\\\\. A A A o
o : - G Qo ///Qu )
b A q4|°
‘ ' 3 A ]
;1 4 E
' ‘|14
I e E
! () o —
L I
. - A o A - h — %
B-—_ _ (g
] () o -
l A A i -
Attach part (3, 4) to part (14) using bolt (A) with hex key (L). After this step the arrow labels
can be removed.
Step 2
S Attach part (2) to part (1) using bolt (A) with hex key (L). )
Copyright © 2018, by Walker Edison Furniture Co., LLC. All rights reserved. P.5


Administrator
打字机文本
Attach part (3, 4) to part (14) using bolt (A) with hex key (L). After this step the arrow labels 
can be removed.

Administrator
打字机文本
Attach part (2) to part (1) using bolt (A) with hex key (L). 


4 )
Attach part (10) to part (9) using bolt (A) with hex key (L).
Step 4 ] d
\_ Attach part (5,6) to part (1) using bolt (F) with hex key (L). )
Copyright © 2018, by Walker Edison Furniture Co., LLC. All rights reserved. P.6


Administrator
打字机文本
Attach part (10) to part (9) using bolt (A) with hex key (L). 

Administrator
打字机文本
Attach part (5,6) to part (1) using bolt (F) with hex key (L). 


4 )

Attach part (5, 6) to part (15) using bolt (A) with hex key (L). After this step the arrow labels

can be removed.

Step 6

\\%
B
\ Attach part (3,4) to part (2) using bolt (B) with hex key (L). )
Copyright © 2018, by Walker Edison Furniture Co., LLC. All rights reserved. P.7



Administrator
打字机文本
Attach part (5, 6) to part (15) using bolt (A) with hex key (L). After this step the arrow labels 
can be removed.

Administrator
打字机文本
Attach part (3,4) to part (2) using bolt (B) with hex key (L). 


.

Step 8

Attach part (16) to part (2) using bolt (K), and to part (10) using bolt (B) with hex key (L).

Copyright © 2018, by Walker Edison Furniture Co., LLC. All rights reserved.


Administrator
打字机文本
Attach part (10) to part (3,4,5,6) using bolt (B) with hex key (L).

Administrator
打字机文本
Attach part (16) to part (2) using bolt (K), and to part (10) using bolt (B) with hex key (L). 


4 )
Secure screw (J) to part (11,12).
Step 10
\ Insert shelf support pin (D) into part (14,15), then place shelf (7,8) on top of support pin (D). y
Copyright © 2018, by Walker Edison Furniture Co., LLC. All rights reserved. P.9



Administrator
打字机文本
Secure screw (J) to part (11,12). 

Administrator
打字机文本
Insert shelf support pin (D) into part (14,15), then place shelf (7,8) on top of support pin (D).


Attach door stopper (H) to part (1) using screw (G) with screwdriver.

Step 12

e R
paasEEe
GnnsEEC e

s
=

Attach handle (M) to part (13) using bolt (E) with screwdriver.

.

P.10

Copyright © 2018, by Walker Edison Furniture Co., LLC. All rights reserved.


Administrator
打字机文本
Attach door stopper (H) to part (1) using screw (G) with screwdriver. 

Administrator
打字机文本
Attach handle (M) to part (13) using bolt (E) with screwdriver. 


5

O
0 0%
25258 58

2525230525252,

5955
3950505859595

05
vvv
5
5
seseesdes
SOSPL:
259595
25X
vvvvv Pl

S5 35555555%

) wwww W
foleseleseletelesss
595959595E39595
593 95955R 559595
5959555955 555595
e
5959595259585
Neiseieisieisie el
9595959595050 830555:
505959505955
S9595959595859585
S059595955595959595
5950595959585 5K55
505 9595959395955 930805
9595959595959595955
Seeleeteteleleietele’s
VVWVVVVVVWV&

o
25

©

&l

O
>
3

[$242525252525252521
O Lo O OO 0050
PSISSP52325 2525 ;
P55 2552505 2K
2325052525053
2PP$55 525252521
D$I$$DE0:
2525252525253
55050823
252525252523
28252525250
XS2$2525 2525
2525255
2505252;
252523

252

0%
0%

0%
0l
252

3535 wwvw%www wwv SIS
53535 SSeSesete sSetelesesss
K5035, £ SeSeSetel Seletese el
&vywyvme 0S50S IS959595859505
SIS
S5
595958
535
5955
9595
59595555
5955 vv%W% 350535353535
OB BBIESBSBPESSIESSHLS

235!
vvvvvvvv

oS
XD
535
SP555
535
595355
5959555:
595959595
vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv
DSI5P$I3

S
35

Of e

r 5

7NN ANy A
SIS
S SSRISAIS:
esese s

g5

>
23>
25280,
> 250525,

o

s
S
1565656 5 158

[Te) jeSeSeSeSefieSeseless

28> b

SIXO5>
5050505058505

5059555509305

felelele

59595953

505055
505

5955
S

S

2NN\
jofese
leiesed
XSS
SOSOSRSSHPS
SeSesese 5
S ST

|.x

>
%% %% S
5%

25235 >S P>
23052825251 15>
SO52825 25142828

353
535
S

% Sttt lss
SIS0
5950535 S

u = m
a0 2O A0 AR

Qa0 S

=T = = = =
B! A B e
o 0 1 1 u7 1

a EmausBL
wanBEE e un e E

ul
A\,JI.M\\,])JJJJ !

nretEpsutiCEannat)

A\
A9Y

mui
Ran mm)AAuMMA uas|

n u
DD

pma
R —
A0

A\
AN

AN

™

~

5
55 (ep)

Attach part (13) to part (3,4,5,6) using screw (C) with screwdriver.

Step 14

mWnr

10

Insert plastic cap (N,P) into part (10).

.

P.11

Copyright © 2018, by Walker Edison Furniture Co., LLC. All rights reserved.


Administrator
打字机文本
Attach part (13) to part (3,4,5,6) using screw (C) with screwdriver. 

Administrator
打字机文本
Insert plastic cap (N,P) into part (10). 


Step 15

L O O
%% WWWWWWWWM&
S SSSSSS0S 595959595555
S5 v.vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv
sessaessed
050595359535
S5 05050505059505 55
SSSSSISISISIISIIN
5055558558535
§ 3 —_Y ©_O
L (o] O,
OSPS5O S5505 25550
IS SSsssSesesess
€ 5656565656 656565655658
SPESSSI5OSAH25255555
SsSeselesel sSeSeSesetele!
sl ssssesse
SOSISISOSPSISISASSISLS
SOSPSSI555S,
elnisieieiesie’s
SRl Sesseees
Ry ieletetetetet o

>

5050

2305> >
25252525 2§ 252525558

S5
55
595958
535
S

O]

5

59555
59555

5959595

595959585

Of 5555 RESE5555S
BOSSOSPLS5550505
OSSP
BOSISISPRS5555550%
RO5505858555%5

PEes s eSeteteses
¢ 053555
weleled

25
S
55
55
5955

S
505
S S
50585
359555558
[5505050585
59595959555,
[5059505958555,
peleieie’s
595059585
5950595953
S
S

S 9595955585
%vwwwwwy vv
5505055,

SIS
3 0303050505555555555o%4
lelele’e

SSOSEIRN
5050550 S
JBB55 S

S0
letelete’

BES5S

PoSS555555s
S3595059550585

ORSBB353559555

5

Final Assembly

P.12

Copyright © 2018, by Walker Edison Furniture Co., LLC. All rights reserved.



	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10



